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Sl.No. Rank Reference No. Name Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. 

GM/UOM 
1 8 70 Sneha S ST 1023 1200 40 62.6 

2 9 50 Ruchitha M IIIA 476 600 45 62.2 

3 10 88 Nagashree N V IIIB 939 1200 46 62.1 

4 11 10 Ranjitha S R IIA 504 600 40 62.0 

5 12 48 Rakshitha C IIIA 474 600 44 61.5 

6 13 82 Janavi B G IIIB 656 900 49 60.9 

7 14 89 Lokeshwari H B IIIB 475 600 42 60.6 

8 15 77 Meghana D C IIIB 717 900 39 59.3 

9 16 32 Bhavana C Y IIIA 460 600 42 59.3 

10 17 16 Ananya N SC 883 1200 45 59.3 

11 18 17 Harshitha Premnath SC 441 600 45 59.3 

12 19 33 Harsha K M IIIA 1001 1200 35 59.2 

13 20 93 Chaithra K M IIIB 926 1200 41 59.1 

14 21 59 Bhavana M S GM 694 900 41 59.1 

15 22 55 Thashwini Nanjappa P GM 969 1200 37 58.9 

16 23 40 Shrushmitha I V IIIA 435 600 45 58.8 

17 24 9 Gowthami C N IIA 431 600 44 57.9 

18 25 1 Ohelika B V IIA 957 1200 36 57.9 

19 26 53 Apoorva D S IIIA 433 600 43 57.6 

20 27 31 Shashank M B IIIA 937 1200 37 57.5 

21 28 52 Lavanya M IIIA 473 600 36 57.4 

22 29 56 Sankeerth U K GM 946 1200 36 57.4 

23 30 22 Sahana T P IIIA 762 900 30 57.3 

24 31 119 Yashaswini R IIA 441 600 39 56.3 

25 32 3 Swathi R IIA 896 1200 37 55.8 

26 33 81 Tanushree Y C IIIB 400 600 45 55.8 

27 34 49 Rashmitha G K IIIA 429 600 40 55.8 

28 35 74 Likhith R Kumar IIIB 1268 1600 32 55.6 

29 36 80 Chethan H C IIIB 703 900 33 55.6 

30 37 73 Manoj N IIIB 885 1200 37 55.4 

31 38 72 Bhavana K U IIIB 666 900 36 55.0 

32 39 5 Prashanth J IIA 438 600 37 55.0 

33 40 86 Sangeetha B IIIB 402 600 42 54.5 

34 41 7 M S Sheethal IIA 411 600 40 54.3 

35 42 75 Kishore B N IIIB 879 1200 35 54.1 

36 43 8 Varsha S IIA 481 600 28 54.1 

37 44 79 Shubhashree U H IIIB 422 600 37 53.7 

  



Sl.No. Rank Reference No. Name Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. 

GM/UOM 

38 45 11 Keerthana M IIA 898 1200 32 53.4 

39 46 84 Deepika D IIIB 628 900 37 53.4 

40 47 44 Chandan S IIIA 842 1200 36 53.1 

41 48 118 Preethi M IIIB 447 600 31 52.8 

42 49 14 Rakshitha S SC 428 600 32 51.7 

43 50 38 Sameeksha A IIIA 422 600 33 51.7 

44 51 57 P Sahana GM 855 1200 32 51.6 

45 52 91 L P Bharath IIIB 834 1200 33 51.3 

46 53 54 Yashaswini A R I 436 600 29 50.8 

47 54 6 Poojashree M R IIA 807 1200 34 50.6 

48 55 37 Niveditha C S IIIA 365 600 40 50.4 

49 56 29 Surya M C IIIA 848 1200 30 50.3 

50 57 24 Kasthuri B M IIIA 435 600 28 50.3 

51 58 2 Harish Kumar V IIA 694 1000 31 50.2 

52 59 76 Sneha K P IIIB 767 1200 36 50.0 

53 60 28 Nandan Kumar K R IIIA 933 1200 22 49.9 

54 61 92 Veronica Pavana IIIB 805 1200 32 49.5 

55 62 46 Pruthvi H S IIIA 393 600 33 49.3 

56 63 35 Ranjitha H S IIIA 403 600 31 49.1 

57 64 60 Anagha A GM 383 600 34 48.9 

58 65 26 Priya K IIIA 418 600 27 48.3 

59 66 83 Sneha S M IIIB 394 600 30 47.8 

60 67 21 Girish A S IIIA 683 1000 27 47.6 

61 68 87 Bhoomika K S IIIB 640 1000 31 47.5 

62 69 41 Dinakar Gowda C P IIIA 346 600 36 46.8 

63 70 45 Suraj R V IIIA 374 600 30 46.2 

64 71 78 Roja R B IIIB 378 600 29 46.0 

65 72 42 Chandana K P IIIA 407 600 23 45.4 

66 73 51 Darshini K P IIIA 399 600 23 44.8 

67 74 71 Vikas R IIIB 367 600 28 44.6 

68 75 4 Annapurna M IIA 395 600 23 44.4 

69 76 27 Sinchana K IIIA 387 600 24 44.3 

70 77 20 Vijaykumar B K SC 974 1600 33 43.9 

71 78 36 Aishwarya K R IIIA 370 600 26 43.8 

72 79 19 Abhishek G N SC 364 600 26 43.3 

73 80 90 Archana IIIB 386 600 22 43.2 

74 81 43 Rachana B P IIIA 365 600 25 42.9 

75 82 34 Vinay A R IIIA 352 600 27 42.8 

76 83 18 Nagashree M C SC 351 600 27 42.8 

77 84 47 Pallavi K IIIA 323 600 29 41.4 

78 85 12 Pradeep P N SC 636 1020 22 40.7 

79 86 39 Rahul R IIIA 576 1000 20 38.8 

SC 
1 79 19 Abhishek G N SC 364 600 26 43.3 

2 83 18 Nagashree M C SC 351 600 27 42.8 

3 85 12 Pradeep P N SC 636 1020 22 40.7 



 

Sl.No. Rank Reference No. Name Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. 

IIA 
1 31 119 Yashaswini R IIA 441 600 39 56.3 

2 32 3 Swathi R IIA 896 1200 37 55.8 

3 39 5 Prashanth J IIA 438 600 37 55.0 

4 41 7 M S Sheethal IIA 411 600 40 54.3 

5 43 8 Varsha S IIA 481 600 28 54.1 

6 45 11 Keerthana M IIA 898 1200 32 53.4 

7 54 6 Poojashree M R IIA 807 1200 34 50.6 

8 58 2 Harish Kumar V IIA 694 1000 31 50.2 

9 75 4 Annapurna M IIA 395 600 23 44.4 

IIIA 
1 12 48 Rakshitha C IIIA 474 600 44 61.5 

2 16 32 Bhavana C Y IIIA 460 600 42 59.3 

3 19 33 Harsha K M IIIA 1001 1200 35 59.2 

4 23 40 Shrushmitha I V IIIA 435 600 45 58.8 

5 26 53 Apoorva D S IIIA 433 600 43 57.6 

6 27 31 Shashank M B IIIA 937 1200 37 57.5 

7 28 52 Lavanya M IIIA 473 600 36 57.4 

8 30 22 Sahana T P IIIA 762 900 30 57.3 

9 34 49 Rashmitha G K IIIA 429 600 40 55.8 

10 47 44 Chandan S IIIA 842 1200 36 53.1 

11 50 38 Sameeksha A IIIA 422 600 33 51.7 

12 55 37 Niveditha C S IIIA 365 600 40 50.4 

13 56 29 Surya M C IIIA 848 1200 30 50.3 

14 57 24 Kasthuri B M IIIA 435 600 28 50.3 

15 60 28 Nandan Kumar K R IIIA 933 1200 22 49.9 

16 62 46 Pruthvi H S IIIA 393 600 33 49.3 

17 63 35 Ranjitha H S IIIA 403 600 31 49.1 

18 65 26 Priya K IIIA 418 600 27 48.3 

19 67 21 Girish A S IIIA 683 1000 27 47.6 

20 69 41 Dinakar Gowda C P IIIA 346 600 36 46.8 

21 70 45 Suraj R V IIIA 374 600 30 46.2 

22 72 42 Chandana K P IIIA 407 600 23 45.4 

23 73 51 Darshini K P IIIA 399 600 23 44.8 

24 76 27 Sinchana K IIIA 387 600 24 44.3 

25 78 36 Aishwarya K R IIIA 370 600 26 43.8 

26 81 43 Rachana B P IIIA 365 600 25 42.9 

27 82 34 Vinay A R IIIA 352 600 27 42.8 

28 84 47 Pallavi K IIIA 323 600 29 41.4 

29 86 39 Rahul R IIIA 576 1000 20 38.8 

 

  



 

OU (WK/OK) 

Rank Reference No. Name Sex Cat. DM DMx P ES Ov.Sc. 
Spl 

Cat. 

4 104 Pradnya S Manvi f GM 995 1200 0 53 68.0  

5 103 Shreya Ashok Bhandari f GM 714 800 0 45 67.1  

6 106 Amulya Antapur m IIA 658 800 0 52 67.1  

7 112 Sandhya M M f IIA 650 800 0 42 61.6  

8 97 Madhura M Kammar f IIA 940 1200 0 43 60.7  

9 109 Shreya S Swamy f IIIB 645 800 0 40 60.3  

10 113 Priya S f IIIB 988 1200 0 35 58.7  

11 110 Sneha R f GM 928 1200 0 36 56.7  

12 111 Harsha S B m IIIB 814 1200 0 41 54.4  

13 108 Gayana B V f IIIB 867 1200 0 36 54.1  

14 114 Deepika C f IIIB 861 1200 0 36 53.9  

15 101 Pranita Sukumar Dabhade m SC 821 1200 0 39 53.7  

16 116 Kavya K f IIIB 688 1000 0 32 50.4  

17 115 N Jhanavi f IIIA 622 1000 0 35 48.6 KK 

18 102 Palguna N A m SC 481 800 0 32 46.1  

19 98 Syed Fayazuddin m IIB 746 1200 0 27 44.6 KK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


